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Price
3.40 USD

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

US00739D1090
ADTH

Nasdaq

usb

Software

Stock

290 EUR

S&P 500

3.31 USD (400)
3.44 USD (1,500)
3.40 USD

3.42 USD

3.38 USD

3.40 USD
3.400857 USD
1,559,675
5,304,350.38
6,838

WKN: 00739D109

10.00

a.00

6.00

4.00

2.00

Sy

2022 2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/03 =
2024/04/29 )
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00739D1090&ID_NOTATION=362561092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00739D1090&ID_NOTATION=362561092
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3f6e2684005c2602049f723ee18f1b81a4827245251d29889641fc71c65a1a5a&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d009a17c488e9a04d&time=1715655334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ab0f3a901ae61c0558bbb982c69e5ed4a65b34f1def392e18e7d9574bf73b6e6&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ca48505736c242ffc&time=1715655334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3cdb9ab50774db7f0a43526092af2b20fd15cebf5676843fade246e6d473df0&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=20f288234e03ff0df&time=1715655334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25ce931be984f256cc16ec16a860f1ff2242dc3269dd2ed06e8b2a63af615f71&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5171e8d35bcecf4df&time=1715655334&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=18a5bf5c8b13e5b5f7728187d996624d73db970ca14eb492e3155280dbc23e00&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7891abe30fb1163f8&time=1715655334&tool=RSC

ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Details
2024/05/10 22:00:00 5y
Price
3.40 USD
Difference 0.00% (0.00) 10.00 »'F
|
Yy
General attributes
ISIN US00739D1090 B.00 i
Symbol ADTH
Exchange Nasdaq N
Currency uUsD 6.00 |
Sector Software
Security type Stock J
Market cap (m) 290 EUR 4.00 k
Benchmark S&P 500 MFM *,1”4
L "
Market data 2.00 M‘m i |'I'I
Bid (Bid size) 3.31 USD (400) v %ﬂ
Ask (Ask size) 3.44 USD (1,500)
Open 3.40 USD 2022 2023 2024
High 3.42 USD
Low 3.38 USD
Close (prev. day) 3.40 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 3.400857 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,559,675
Trading volume 5,304,350.38 Price data
Number of trades 6,838 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.37 USD (5,165,747)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.25 USD (2,533,076)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 2.77 USD (957,644)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 1.93 USD (512,061)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 3.98 USD (2024/03/14)
Perf (%)  +188.14% +142.86% -65.13% YTD Low | date 1.38 USD (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +2.22 +2.00 -6.35 52 Weeks High | date 3.98 USD (2024/03/14)
Beta 0.47 0.23 0.60 52 Weeks Low | date 1.11 USD (2023/10/24)

Volatility 68.62 69.23 75.24
Arbitrage views
Time Price

Exchange [§] Date Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

Nasdaq 2024/05/10 22:00 3.40 USD 5.30 6,838
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=362561092

ADTHEORENT HOLDING CO. INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

© RDTHEORENT

Contact Details
ADTHEORENT HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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